
Hallenspielplan  Turnhalle der Werner-von-Siemens-Realschule  ( 91058-3 )
Elise-Spaeth-Str. 7
91058   Erlangen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.10.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

SC Uttenreuth

SG ATSV Erl.… Erl. Bruck

SG ATSV Erl.… Erl. Bruck

SC Uttenreuth

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

1. BC Nürnberg

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

1. BC Nürnberg

0:8

1:7

0:8

5:3

So. 19.10.2025 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

BOL

BezK A

BezL

BezK A

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck II

SG ATSV Erl.…rl.-Bruck V

SG ATSV Erl.….-Bruck III

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck IV

TSV Ansbach II

ASV Möhrendorf

TSV Stein

TSV Ansbach III

2:5

1:7

5:3

0:8

Sa. 17.01.2026 16:30

16:30

BezL

BezK A

SG ATSV Erl.….-Bruck III

SG ATSV Erl.…rl.-Bruck V

SC Uttenreuth

TV Hersbruck

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:30

10:30

BezK A

BOL

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck IV

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck II

TV Gunzenhausen

TSV 1846 Nürnberg II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BezL

BezK A

BOL

BezK A

SG ATSV Erl.….-Bruck III

SG ATSV Erl.…rl.-Bruck V

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck II

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck IV

TSV Rothenburg

TV Altdorf

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG TV Heilsb…/TSV Roßtal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

BezK A

BezL

BOL

BezK A

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck IV

SG ATSV Erl.….-Bruck III

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck II

SG ATSV Erl.…rl.-Bruck V

TSV Weißenburg

TSV 1846 Nürnberg IV

SG TSV Zirndorf/ATV Nbg

SG TSV Zirnd…ATV Nbg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 13:30

13:30

16:00

16:00

18:30

BezK A

BOL

BezK A

O19
Bayernliga

BezL

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck IV

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck II

SG ATSV Erl.…rl.-Bruck V

SG ATSV Erla…SV Erlangen

SG ATSV Erl.….-Bruck III

SG Neuendett….Weihenzell

SG Siemens Erlangen

TSV 1846 Nürnberg VI

ASV Niederndorf

1. BC Nürnberg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.03.2026 09:30

09:30

12:00

12:00

BezK A

BOL

BezK A

BezL

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck IV

SG ATSV Erl.…l.-Bruck II

SG ATSV Erl.…rl.-Bruck V

SG ATSV Erl.….-Bruck III

TSV Allersberg

ASV Niederndorf II

ASV Niederndorf III

SG Bomhardsc…e Uffenheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


